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Bank Alfalah Corporate Card Summary Box / Key Fact Statement
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(July to Dec 2025)
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The information contained in this box summarizes key features of Corporate Card and is not intended to replace any
term & condition of the product. It is very important that you should carefully read the full terms & conditions before

agreeing and signing this information.
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Information = «wlslx Explanation wala,

Joining Fee/Annual Fee | [ARGIEEINFEA eI AL FEER SR it eaa et e

o 0VLa/ g Kol g2 Rs. 6,000/- per card from second year onwards
SY Ol o w2 3,5 4 24,6,000

Annualised Percentage | Typical 24% APR ¢-& 2= 0Vls 24% ole

Rate (APR)
(APR)aasi - 54Vl | APR =2 x Number of Payments per Year x Financial Charges s)ls Jusbtixalass S s5alsl 4:¥1x2 = APR

Outstanding Amount x (Number of Payments +1) (421228 S salaDXad, 1Y) Canly

For Example: Customer has a credit limit of Rs. 100,000 and his outstanding is Rs. 49,500 and
his financial charges are Rs. 990 p.m.

cotrele 29,990 58 ls lle Sl ) 49,5008, iy S el 55l s lie, an S5 S 5100,0000 ba 5y 5k S Sl
¢ Number of Payments per Year = 12 12 = slai eVl 5ol .

¢ Financial Charges = Rs. 990 p.m. £29,990= )y Janbd .

o Outstanding Amount = Rs. 49,500 £2349,500 = palnlaYialy

e Number of Payments =1 1= alax §onfolal -

Interest Rates Transaction Type Introductory Rate Monthly Rate Annual Rate
gl st o 5 A5 3 S ot S ol S, 0Vl
Retail Transactions |24.0% p.a. for 12 months | 2.0% per month 24.0% per annum
C,-ﬁ&}\ﬁ d—tlp APR 2018 24.0 Gl il sle 12 | dalyla 2iand 2.0% AYlra1824.0

For further details on interest rates refer to SOC at www.bankalfalah.com
_&S&;m;)e_Q.Hx_ﬂd)m,éwww.bankalfalah.com Sl A :J.\fu)\.\..aﬂ.\ e e b 2&"“"‘ &)

Interest Free Period Up to 51 days (maximum) from statement date to next due date

e dly o adlie o (ash transactions are excluded from the interest free period
Goalyy aw0ali3)sT (351 T A, b oVl a5 08T s ) gm\

St e el e i3 35 b PESGRIE S aE.

No interest would be charged on transactions, if the payments are made in full on or before

Interest Chargin
aing the payment due date for each billing cycle. Otherwise, the period over which interest is

E&fgﬂjt‘ﬁl chargedjor different credit card transactions will be mentioned as below: _
@laslae laia ‘:—'J)-“-’-L{)‘fuﬂFGJl% Bl @;ﬁgwﬂéédﬂ‘ﬁ:u“hﬁ FLG Y aaly oﬁ.ﬁ\é\dJﬁ&fd—i?L‘—éﬂéﬂ;‘
e et e S K la S adlie Al a5 53 S, S Giline Ko
Transaction Type awd S 85505 From ! Until
Retail Transactions Transaction date 0.065% daily unless paid in full
A 8 &l S sl 5 Jila g3 54 _Kaila) e 5 o ¢ 202380065

For further details on interest rates refer to SOC at www.bankalfalah.com
ﬂrmmﬁ,\_}@& d}i-‘-&ﬁ www.bankalfalah.com Al A » :J.\f‘_“)fu...ui a:g.au,).na,l..‘ 281.1.4 A

Authorised Signatory’s Signature
bxiwa SeanShxivgjlre
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Payments Allocation
oy \fu 9—‘1‘-‘../..“3‘

¢ In case of full payment of the total outstanding amount spent on the credit card
within the billing date, no interest will be charged _ _
AT B A5 S s (5 O e 0l KNG (Sl guSa S8, (S S8 s R LT85S
¢ In case of partial payments of the outstanding amount spent on the credit card.
The payment will be subject to the following grid as per the payment sequence

S rbaria o 55 Bhan v whilal Seas S Kl a5 Solblaga Sal, S Spa el s

Payment Sequence iz S Sl Payments Category ¢ L85 5 Kalal
1 Billed Service Charges s ls (s me A5 5
2 Billed Retail Jto, WS .

Minimum Monthly
Repayments
Ol gy il o551 o

Rs. 500 or 1% of the outstanding amount, whichever is higher.
srodl; o sn e 2and T8 a8 Wl aaly b g, 500
'If you make a minimum payment, interest will be charged on the remaining balance after due date,

so it will cost more and take longer to clear the balance. Interest free period is also lost
if any balance of the previous month’s bill is outstanding.
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Card Limjt; Card Type s~ 55,5 Maximum Limitas eab; wesb;
w5 Corporate Card 100,000 up to 5,000,000 per card
55 ey, 5,5 & 35,000,000 - 100,000
Charges Priority Pass Fee
SRR uﬁ-*—“-uﬂ‘-l@u—*—"f
a. Annual Fee US $10 per card
eVl a 3,8 41005 Gul

oS abale a s T d,i,u&*;l.aﬁg www.bankalfalah.com digé;fd.sala loslas e slaie wsa)ly

b. Airport Lounge Visit Fee |US $32.00 per visit per card
b By IV G Al b5 s, 332 18 el s

Foreign Transactions Up to 5% overupg%wlllllng market rate or asdper (?BP directive. Third HVi
il 5 ¢ currency into ollars as per rate quoted under arrangement with Visa
SRS St and Ma%lterCard Cross bordgr transa?:tlon fee will also beg charged as per
Visa/MasterCard rules (Same to be applied for DCC transactions)
A e S 8 et 5 g allae Sl 5 g0 0l b SE5% 5 B S e 0
(st 0 KI5 0SS A S o e VS (Sl il S A5 iyt S5 R gy
(\fz“éggy\hl\fuﬂalJ.;gd_lg;;ﬁ@pl,‘iwwgi)j:‘h_;\_}).ah}uhgagl,igﬁjlf}hu/\;._U

SMS Alert Fee Free

L)u,)ﬁ‘il/—“uu,!‘ﬁ‘uu,!‘ u"'t'—‘u“"‘ﬁf

Over Limit Fee 2% of the over limit amount or PKR 1,600/- whichever is higher
YOI Note: Excess over-limit fee is charged on your credit cards when principal

outstanding exceeds the limit. It is charged on a recurring monthly basis until
the outstanding is adjusted to fall below the allowed limit.

}—VDJLUL;G.I‘,A :},]600[4.\@321{?3) J}J\
S JJM;MM‘J;U*)W“—'N;z/‘—"fu“B; i e lialy it s &

sga) Ala sear Kol Selialy S Gan a5 Jsms ailile g2l Jae s, 4 o
331 Al 51 (Kbl S baly S :frm; B\Mjh\gha.!;_)}lah\

Card Replacement fee Rs. 2,000/- per replacement
et S 55 Jars 38 hasi 34,2000
Copy of Statement Fee No Fee
osd S g S i) G o (255

For further details on charges refer to SOC at www.bankalfalah.com

Default Charges
BESIEN ‘E‘Jualj

Late Payment Charges Rs. 2,500/-
ol S Kl s Al 29,2500
Cheque Return Charges Rs. 1,200/-
s 2/@“-4.-‘) @/_i-“ £3,1200/-

Authorised Signatory’s Signature
biss SoaniSlaiug jlrae
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Cancellation Charges

No cancellation charges ox-als 255 S Asie

Renewal Charges
j%)lﬁ 2-\43"—‘

No renewal charges o=l 255 S naxi

EXpiry auia 5 alas

4 years from the date of card issuance JL3 .zl Sdal S35

Insurance Coverage
@J;ua.\)}.uu\

CLIW — Company Liability Insurance Waiver: No Fee
For further details on terms and conditions refer to www.bankalfalah.com
e ot 5 280 ALY S LS ST e
- 1S &5 www.bankalfalah.com _ad S 5,5 deala eilesles 2y (3late s baylpua s bail

Cross Border Transactions
AL s

When a transaction is performed at any merchant located outside Pakistan, then this
transaction is deemed as cross border or international transaction.

5 S S A V) e b 8 0 e 5 1S a0 8 8 oS g S STy a8

Activate cross border transaction? Az Su sl a5l [IYesolk [INo

E-commerce Transactions
sl 8 e alS sl

When a transactions is being performed over Internet then this is deemed to be e-commerce
transaction. PR EQUCIVON. I I JEVION LSNP | PP RPN ES] NIV P PRI PRI I S L U
Activate E-commerce transactions? [JYesol [INoux=
e i 5 g I S A3 el 51 TS

EOL
sl sl

EOL means Excess Over Limit, which refers to a cardholder’s account that has surpassed its
assigned/approved credit limit. Excess Over Limit (EOL) charges will apply as per the bank's
SOBC if your outstanding balance exceeds your credit limit until the outstanding is adjusted
below the assigned limit. EOL Charges will also apply on recurring transactions/legitimate
transactions irrespective of your enrollment in the EOL facility. For your convenience Bank
Alfalah offers you the facility of going over limit up to 10% on your credit card.
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Ll Sican S, 3L yml s la 42 S U5 Viatae 5 (SOBO) s la T S'onsn la (EOL) 55 555 pmean 3y 0
~\,+Flﬂ}1§)\r!3$“l\#)“:"ﬁ*ﬂjwEOL:'%Tb\FAZu%;ng,ﬁmﬁ\,jbﬁGblﬂJ“)éﬁ)b)@)é)%“&«éléx‘ﬁe-{:hwﬁ-‘esj

-GS e s SG10% 53, S S QT iy Sl ST

Activate over limit facility on your credit card?

[JYesol [INoux-
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By signing this document:

| confirm that | have carefully read and fully understood the contents herein.
| acknowledge receipt of a copy of the Bank Alfalah Key Fact Statement for Corporate Card.

2R3 5 sl el 5 e
«a\,}JWCJ.LdJﬁ)J\&H:LL}h\;J\fJﬁ)A:'J,.LAé\fuﬁlﬁ;f&,gm;&l,\w\gffmab&ﬁ))\
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Authorised Signatory’s Signature and Company Stamp
ﬂ.ak;ﬁ.fvlkéﬁ..uze&;\fmaﬂqu

*S0OC = Schedule Of Charges
*p.m. = per month
*p.a. = per annum

Authorised Banker’s Signature, Stamp and Date
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